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 Important Dates (Revised February 24, 2013)  
 
Abstracts Submission 

 Monday, Nov 12, 2012: Abstract Submission opens. 

 Friday, Nov 30, 2012: Deadline to submit proposals for tutorials, workshops, symposia, and panel discussions. 

 Friday, January 18, 2013: Deadline for Abstract Submission. 

 Sunday, February 3, 2013: Deadline for communicating abstract acceptance.  
 

Full Length Paper Submission  

 Friday, February 15, 2013: Full Length Paper Submission opens.  

 Friday, February 22, 2013: Deadline for Full Length Paper Submission.  

 Friday, March 8, 2013: Deadline for communicating full length paper acceptance.  
 
Conference Registration 

 Wednesday, February 15, 2013: Online Registration opens. See registration rates under registration. 

 Monday, April 15, 2013: Online Registration closes at 11:59 p.m. EDT (U.S.)  

 Monday, April 22, 2013: Last day for full refunds of registration fees.  

 Wednesday, May 1, 2013: Last day for partial (50%) refunds of registration fees. 

 Friday, May 3, 2013 and after: No refunds of registration fees.  
 
Conference Schedule  

 Monday, March 4, 2013: Preliminary Schedule posted online.  

 Friday, March 22, 2013: Abstracts deleted and removed from the schedule if presenter is not registered. 

 Friday, March 29, 2013: Final Schedule posted online.  
 
Other Programs 

 Friday, December 7, 2012: Emerging Scholars Information available. 

 Friday, January 25, 2013: Doctoral Students Consortium Information available. 
 


